lock-in period as stated in this  prospectus. The details are as under:

Sl. No. Name of Promoter Shareholders No. of Shares for
3 years Lock in

1 Mr. Ravi Rajiv Kotia 6,00,000

Total No. of Shares to be locked in as minimum promoter’s
contribution

6,00,000

Our Promoters have also consented that the Promoters contribution under Regulation 32 of the SEBI ICDR
Regulations will not be less than 20% of the Post Offer paid up capital of our Company.

c. Details of Equity Shares Locked-in for one (1) year

In terms of Regulation 36 and 37 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, other than the Equity Shares offered by the
Promoters for the Minimum Promoter’s Contribution, which will be locked-in as minimum Promoters’ contribution
for three (3) years, all the Pre-Offer Equity Shares consisting of 15,00,000 equity shares shall be subject to lock-in
for a period of one (1) year from the date of Allotment. The details are as under:

Sr. No. Name  of the shareholder Type

of
shares

No. of
Shares
held

before
IPO

Offer for
Sale No.
of Shares

No. of
Shares

held after
IPO

No. of
Shares
held for

lockin for
3 years

No. of
Shares
held for

lockin for
1 years

Promoters (A)  1,868,686 900,000 968,686 600,000 368,686

1 Ravi Rajiv Kotia Equity 1,514,505 545,819 968,686 600,000 368,686
2 Amit RameshbhaiKotia Equity 354,181 354,181 - - -

Promoters Group(B)  - - - - -

3 Sungold Media & Entertainment Ltd Equity - - - - -
4 Sungold Capital Limited Equity - - - - -

Total Promoter & Group(C=A+B)  1,868,686 900,000 968,686 600,000 368,686

Public Shareholder(D)  1,131,314 - 1,131,314 - 1,131,314

5 Magic Touch Securities (P) Ltd Equity 550,000 - 550,000 - 550,000
6 Manibhadra Broking (P) Ltd Equity 500,000 - 500,000 - 500,000
7 Keyur Gandhi Equity 25,364 - 25,364 - 25,364
8 Dorothy Dsouza Equity 13,968 - 13,968 - 13,968
9 Roma Dsouza Equity 13,968 - 13,968 - 13,968
10 Rose Dsouza Equity 13,968 - 13,968 - 13,968
11 Rahul Dsouza Equity 13,969 - 13,969 - 13,969
12 Amit Prajapati Equity 77 - 77 - 77

TOTAL Share Holders (C+D) 3,000,000 900,000 2,100,000 600,000 1,500,000

Shree Krishna Infrastructure Limited

63 | P a g e

The Equity Shares which are subject to lock-in shall carry inscription ‘non-transferable’ along with the duration
of specified non-transferrable period mentioned in the face of the security certificate. The shares which are in
dematerialized form, if any, shall be locked-in by the respective depositories. The details of lock-in of the
Equity Shares shall also be provided to the Designated Stock Exchange before the listing of the Equity Shares.

d. Other requirements in respect of lock-in

In terms of Regulation 39 of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, locked-in Equity Shares for one (1) year held by